[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vs r

Ratio

il

©
©

0.4

0.2

+ h

w . +.+}+++§?+«.... m,,w +'

+ 1

0.95L
1072

10t 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cn%)

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

— 0.0

.009
.008
.007
.006

o duplicgiesdatesys

o
o
o
(4]
TTT [T T[T T[T [ TTTT[TTTT[TTTT[ I ITTT[TITT

P
T

i

0.95E

10

2 10 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cml)

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |
~ 05

4
20.45
©
=04
>
20.35E
o
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05F

R AT T
0.8 L L

Ratio
-
i

D

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs z

Ratio

—— D

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

GloDal

CVISSV_CKTNOCUTS_RELCU

M~V0001~R000000001"Global__CMSSW_mknocut3_RECO
M~V0001~R000000001~Global—CMSSW _mknocutinoclean3 RECO

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Y |

IR
e i

0.95!

30

=20 10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

fakerate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

}mmmﬂm _______

0 -5 0 &5 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

~ 0.01

Aessateys
o o
=}
©

..............................................

=6 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs sim PV z |

~ 0.01
>
20.009
5 008
%.007
3
©.006
7]
9.005
(&)
2.004
=)
9.003
0.002
0.001

q

0.8

Ratio

0.6

2 4 6 8 10
Sim. PV z (cm)

................................................

010 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |
N 0.2
> o
2 0.18F

Ratio
P
i

5 0 5 10 15
Sim. PV z (cm)

20



	Contents
	Page 1


